
W
T
F
S
S
M
T
W
T
F
S
S
M
T
W
T
F
S
S
M
T
W
T
F
S
S
M
T
W
T
F

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

S
S
M
T
W
T
F
S
S
M
T
W
T
F
S
S
M
T
W
T
F
S
S
M
T
W
T
F

S
S
M
T
W
T
F
S
S
M
T
W
T
F
S
S
M
T
W
T
F
S
S
M
T
W
T
F
S
S
M

T
W
T
F
S
S
M
T
W
T
F
S
S
M
T
W
T
F
S
S
M
T
W
T
F
S
S
M
T
W

T
F
S
S
M
T
W
T
F
S
S
M
T
W
T
F
S
S
M
T
W
T
S
S
M
T
W
T
F
S
S

S
M
T
W
T
F
S
S
M
T
W
T
F
S
S
M
T
W
T
F
S
S
M
T
W
T
F
S
S
M

January February March April May June

High season

Events in the Islands, organized by the Island Committees

Low season Public holiday Careening 30/06 to 13/07 : No trip

Departure at 6 PM from Isle of Pines = start of the warm season

School
holidays

Special rotations for departure
& return from vacation

Special rotations 
for long weekends

Betico Marckets, Maritime Station in Noumea,
organized by the Island Committees and producers 2025

1

6
10

14

19

23

24

25

26

20

21

15

16

17

18

11

12

13

7

8

9

2

3

4

5

22

Gahma 2000 MARE
From 07 to 13/01 

Fête WADAWA MARE
From 27 to 29/06 

Crénage
Du 26 au 14/07 

Maré - Lifou

Maré - Lifou

Maré - Lifou

Maré - Lifou

Maré - Lifou

Maré - Lifou

Maré - Lifou

Maré - Lifou

IDP

Lifou - Maré

Maré - Lifou

IDP

IDP

IDP

IDP

IDP

IDP

IDP

IDP

IDP

IDP

IDP

IDP

IDP

IDP

Lifou - Maré

Lifou - Maré

Lifou - Maré

Lifou - Maré

Lifou - Maré

Lifou - Maré

Lifou - Maré

Lifou - Maré

depart

Return

Lifou - Maré

Lifou - MaréEaster Day

Labour Day

VE Day

Whit Monday

Ascension

For more information, www.betico.nc or on       betico.nc Subject to alteration
IDP = rotation Island of  Pines
Maré - Lifou = rotation direction Nouméa  Maré  Lifou  Nouméa
Lifou - Maré = rotation direction Nouméa  Lifou  Maré  Nouméa



T
W
T
F
S
S
M
T
W
T
F
S
S
M
T
W
T
F
S
S
M
T
W
T
F
S
S
M
T
W
T

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

F
S
S
M
T
W
T
F
S
S
M
T
W
T
F
S
S
M
T
W
T
F
S
S
M
T
W
T
F
S
S

M
T
W
T
F
S
S
M
T
W
T
F
S
S
M
T
W
T
F
S
S
M
T
W
T
F
S
S
M
T

W
T
F
S
S
M
T
W
T
F
S
S
M
T
W
T
F
S
S
M
T
W
T
F
S
S
M
T
W
T
F

S
S
M
T
W
T
F
S
S
M
T
W
T
F
S
S
M
T
W
T
F
S
S
M
T
W
T
F
S
S

M
T
W
T
F
S
S
M
T
W
T
F
S
S
M
T
W
T
F
S
S
M
T
W
T
F
S
S
M
T
W

Artists festival MARÉ
From 27 to 28/12 

July August September October November December
2025

27

32

36
40

45

49

50

51

52

46

47

41

42

43

44

37

38

39

33

34

35

28

29

30

31

48

MAKUE festival MARÉ
From 21 to 23/11 

Lobster festival MARÉ
From 28 to 30/11

Maré - Lifou

Maré - Lifou

Maré - Lifou

IDP

IDP

Lifou - Maré

Maré - Lifou

Maré - Lifou

IDP

IDP

IDP

IDP

IDP

IDP

IDP

Lifou - Maré

Lifou - Maré

Lifou - Maré

Lifou - Maré

Lifou - Maré

Lifou - Maré

All Saint’s Day

National Day
The Assumption

Citizenship Day
WAILU festival MARÉ
From 25 to 27/07 

Santalwood and Honey festival
LIFOU From 29 to 31/08 

Potato festival LIFOU 
From 26 to 28/09 

30 Years of  Espoir Cricket IDP 
From 20 to 21/09

îles loyauté Fair LIFOU
From 12 to 14/09

Vanilla festival LIFOU
From 17 to 19/10

Beach festival / Triathlon LIFOU
From 07 to 09/11

Coast festival LIFOU 
From 05 to 07/12
Sea festival IDP
From 06 to 07/12

Beef  festival MARÉ
From12 to 14/12

WAJUYU festival MARÉ
From 07 to 09/11 - Maré Lifou

FIFO MARÉ
From 17 to 19/10
 Market IDP
From 18 to 19/09

Armistice

Chistmas

High season

Events in the Islands, organized by the Island Committees

Low season Public holiday Careening 30/06 to 13/07 : No trip

Departure at 6 PM from Isle of Pines = start of the warm season

School
holidays

Special rotations for departure
& return from vacation

Special rotations 
for long weekends

Betico Marckets, Maritime Station in Noumea,
organized by the Island Committees and producers

For more information, www.betico.nc or on       betico.nc Subject to alteration
IDP = rotation Island of  Pines
Maré - Lifou = rotation direction Nouméa  Maré  Lifou  Nouméa
Lifou - Maré = rotation direction Nouméa  Lifou  Maré  Nouméa

The NENGONE Events
CEINI NOD 26/07

The NENGONE Events
CEINI NOD 30/08

The NENGONE Events
CEINI NOD 25/10 Maré - Lifou

The NENGONE Events
CEINI NOD 29/11

TNE BETICO MARKET
CEINI NOD SAMA MARCHE 13/12

Lifou Fair Committee
du 21/12 AU 22/12

BETICO MARKET

BETICO MARKET
Lifou Fair Committee
From 02/08 to 03/08

BETICO MARKET
NENGONE From 27 to 28 

From 27 to 28 
BETICO MARKET
NENGONE


