High season Low season Public holiday Careening 30/06 to 13/07: No trip Events in the Islands, organized by the Island Committees Departure at 6 PM from Isle of Pines = start of the warm season Betico Marckets, Maritime Station in Noumea, Special rotations for departure Special rotations organized by the Island Committees and producers for long weekends holidays & return from vacation





High season Low season

Events in the Islands, organized by the Island Committees

Betico Marckets, Maritime Station in Noumea, organized by the Island Committees and producers

Careening 30/06 to 13/07: No trip

Departure at 6 PM from Isle of Pines = start of the warm season

School holidays

Special rotations for departure & return from vacation

Special rotations for long weekends



## 2025

			— Holidays — a rotain nom vacation								
	July August		Se	September		October		November		December	
т 1		F 1		M 1		W 1	40	S 1	All Saint's Day IDP	M 1	
W 2	27	$\frac{1}{S}$ $\frac{1}{2}$	BETICO MARKET	T 2	36	T 2	70	S 2	IDP	T 2	
T 3	~ (	S 3	Lifou Fair Committee From 02/08 to 03/08	$\frac{\cdot}{W}\frac{z}{3}$		F 3	1	- M $3$		$\frac{1}{W}\frac{z}{3}$	49
F 4		M 4	F10111 02/08 to 03/08	T 4		S 4				T 4	
S <b>5</b>		T 5		F 5		S 5		W 5	45	F 5	Coast festival LIFOU From 05 to 07/12
S 6		W 6		S 6		M 6		T 6	Beach festival / Triathlon LIFOU From 07 to 09/11	S 6	Sea festival IDP From 06 to 07/12
M 7		T 7	32	S 7		T 7		F 7	WAJUYU festival MARÉ From 07 to 09/11 - Maré Lifou	S 7	
T 8		F 8	Maré - Lifou	M 8		W 8	41	S 8	IDP	M 8	
W 9	28	S 9	Lifou - Maré	T 9	37	T 9		S 9	IDP	T 9	
T 10		S 10	IDP	W 10		F 10	Maré - Lifou	M 10	Lifou - Maré	W 10	50
F 11		M 11	Maré - Lifou	T 11		S 11	Lifou - Maré	T 11	Armistice IDP	T 11	
s <b>12</b>		T 12		F 12	îles loyauté Fair LIFOU From 12 to 14/09	S 12	IDP	W 12	46	F 12	Beef festival MARÉ From12 to 14/12
S 13		W 13	33	S 13		M 13	Maré - Lifou	T 13		S 13	TNE BETICO MARKET CEINI NOD SAMA MARCHE 13/12
M 14	National Day	T 14		S 14		T 14		F 14		S 14	
T 15		F <i>15</i>	The Assumption	M <i>15</i>		W <b>15</b>	42	S 15		M <i>15</i>	
W 16	29	S 16		T 16	38	T 16		S 16		T 16	
T 17		S 17		W 17		F 17	Vanilla festival LIFOU From 17 to 19/10	M 17		W 17	<i>51</i>
F 18		M 18		T 18		S 18	FIFO MARÉ From 17 to 19/10	T 18		T 18	
s <b>19</b>		T 19		F 19		S 19	Market IDP From 18 to 19/09	W 19	47	F 19	
S <b>20</b>		W <b>20</b>	34	S 20	30 Years of Espoir Cricket IDP From 20 to 21/09	M 20		T 20		S 20	
M 21				S 21		T 21		F 21	MAKUE festival MARÉ From 21 to 23/11	S 21	BETICO MARKET
⊤ 22		F 22	Lifou - Maré	M 22		W 22	43	S 22		M 22	Lifou Fair Committee du 21/12 AU 22/12
W 23	30	S 23	Maré - Lifou	T 23	39	T 23		S 23		T 23	
⊤ 24	NAVALLIL STATE OF THE STATE OF	S 24	IDP		Citizenship Day	F 24	Lifou - Maré The NENGONE Events	M 24		W 24	52
	WAILU festival MARÉ From 25 to 27/07 The NENGONE Events	M 25	Lifou - Maré	T 25	Datata fasti al LIFOU	S 25	CEINI NOD 25/10 Maré - Lifou	T 25			Chistmas
3 20	CEINI NOD 26/07	T 26	2.5	F 26	Potato festival LIFOU From 26 to 28/09	S 26	IDP	W 26	48	F 26	A.C. ( .C. 1844 P.
5 27		W 27	35	S 27	BETICO MARKET NENGONE From 27 to 28 BETICO MARKET	M 27	Lifou - Maré	T 27	Lobster festival MARÉ	S 27	Artists festival MARÉ From 27 to 28/12
M 28		T 28	Santalwood and Honey festiva	S 28	NENGONE From 27 to 28	T 28		F 28	From 28 to 30/11 The NENGONE Events	S 28	
T 29	- 91	F 29	LIFOU From 29 to 31/08 The NENGONE Events	IVI 29		W 29	44	S 29	CEINI NOD 29/11	M 29	
₩ <b>30</b> ⊤ <b>31</b>	31	S 30	CEINI NOD 30/08	T 30		T 30 F 31		S 30		T 30	
ठा		S 31				F 31				W 31	